## FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Ponti to Engrossed House Bill No. 868 by Representative Ponti

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "1749.14(C)(1)(a)" insert "and"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, delete "and to enact R.S. 40:1749.20(A)(3)(e)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 9, after "1749.14(C)(1)(a)" insert "and"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 10, after "reenacted" delete the remainder of the line and on line 11, delete
- 9 "enacted:" and insert in lieu thereof "to read as follows:"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 3, line 1, after "<u>Chapter 16 of</u>" insert "<u>Subtitle II of</u>"